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 Classificació  : 32ena Cursa del Gall Dindi                                        

 Lloc de celebració   : Sant Pere de Ribes  
 Data                 : 18/12/16
 Classe de la prova   : CS     / Socials                                  
 Distancia            :  56     Kms - Promig     :  38.36  Kms/h.

 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                 Temps     Diferencia
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1      70 GIRONES,Francesc     ELITE  SCOTT-TAYMORY              01:27:36          
   2     114 FERRER,JORGE         ELITE  ULBSPORTS - PRORED         01:27:36          mt.
   3      40 DEL RIO,MANUEL       MA-30  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST  01:27:40        4 seg.
   4       7 MADRIGAL,José        MA-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES-CIL LOGI  01:27:54       18 seg.
   5      66 ROBERT,FERRAN        JUN-2  BICIS ESTEVE               01:28:23       47 seg.
   6      41 GONZALEZ,Luis        ELITE  TRANS.I EXC.SEGÚ-INVERSE   01:28:28       52 seg.
   7     148 FERRER,Roger         ELITE  ODENA ESPORT CICLISTA      01:28:28       52 seg.
   8      36 SIGLER,BORIS         ELITE  MUNT BIKES CLUB CICLISTA   01:28:28       52 seg.
   9      60 FONT,Joan            MA-30  CYCLING NO LIMIT-SKODA     01:28:28       52 seg.
  10      37 VILA,JAN FRANCESC    ELITE  CICLES VIC                 01:28:31       55 seg.
  11     140 CARRILLO,FREDY       ELITE  PASQBIKES CLUB CICLISTA    01:28:31       55 seg.
  12     137 VILLALON,David       MA-30  METALBIKERS.COM. CLUB BTT  01:28:31       55 seg.
  13      49 BELTRAN,JOAN CARLES  MA-30  MUNT BIKES CLUB CICLISTA   01:28:31       55 seg.
  14     145 BROCH,Joan           MA-30  PASQBIKES CLUB CICLISTA    01:28:31       55 seg.
  15      51 MIGUEL,Antonio       MA-30  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST  01:28:31       55 seg.
  16     128 REAL,MARC            MA-40  TRIBIKE CABRILS            01:28:31       55 seg.
  17     131 Rottler,Ulrich       MA-60  Uli Rottlers Pedal         01:28:31       55 seg.
  18     130 ROMAN,Jorge          MA-40  ROQUETES GARRAF. CLUB CIC  01:28:31       55 seg.
  19       3 RAMON,DAVID          SUB23  RUNNBIKES-ECM              01:28:31       55 seg.
  20      39 CASTELLO,Raül        MA-30  GUIMON CYCLING             01:28:31       55 seg.
  21      61 RODRIGUEZ,JUAN       ELITE  RENAULT CAEIRO             01:28:31       55 seg.
  22     117 GARCIA,Cristian      ELITE  RELBER CYCLING TEAM        01:28:31       55 seg.
  23      15 GOMEZ,Antonio        MA-40  ECM                        01:28:31       55 seg.
  24     102 ALBAJAR,Fernando     ELITE  CARIÑENA CICLES            01:28:31       55 seg.
  25      31 ASCENSION,ANASTASIO  ELITE  CYCLING NO LIMIT-SKODA     01:28:31       55 seg.
  26     120 MESTRES,Sergi        MA-30  VILA BIKE´S. CLUB          01:28:31       55 seg.
  27      65 SALGADO,SERGI        MA-30  GUIMON CYCLING             01:28:31       55 seg.
  28      32 AYMERICH,Josep Mª    ELITE  TRANS.I EXC.SEGÚ-INVERSE   01:28:31       55 seg.
  29      10 RAMOS,FRANCISCO M.   MA-40  AMBIKES-FERROMOLINS        01:28:31       55 seg.
  30       4 VALLES,ROBERT        SUB23  RUNNBIKES-ECM              01:28:31       55 seg.
  31      43 CABALLERO,JONATAN    MA-30  GUIMON CYCLING             01:28:31       55 seg.
  32      21 ESCUDER,ERIC         ELITE  KEPASA TIU CLUB ESPORTIU   01:28:31       55 seg.
  33      69 MARTINEZ,Iñaki       MA-30  EL MORELL. CLUB CICLISTA   01:28:31       55 seg.
  34      58 HERNANDEZ,MANUEL     MA-30  MEDINA. CLUB CICLISTA      01:28:31       55 seg.
  35     124 PLANAS,ALBERT        MA-30  CICLES SANS. ASSOC. CLUB   01:28:31       55 seg.
  36      20 RODÉS,EDUARD         JUN-2  TRANS-LUJAN CC MOLLET      01:28:31       55 seg.
  37      78 BIELSA,LUIS          MA-30  RAVET BIKE                 01:28:31       55 seg.
  38      22 GEIJSEN,JEROEN WILLE MA-40  MUNT BIKES CLUB CICLISTA   01:28:31       55 seg.
  39      59 GARCIA,ADRIA         ELITE  CIUTAT DE REUS CLUB CICLI  01:28:31       55 seg.
  40     151 SERRA,ALEIX          ELITE  CICLES VIC                 01:28:31       55 seg.
  41     136 TARRAGO,Miquel       MA-30  ATENEU MARTORELL-TRACKBIK  01:28:31       55 seg.
  42      64 SABATE,Marc          MA-30  BIKETRAINING CLUB CICLIST  01:28:31       55 seg.
  43     141 ALBA,Jordi           MA-30  NOLIMITS VALLÉS CLUB CICL  01:28:31       55 seg.
  44      25 MARSAL,GERARD        SUB23  CONTROLPACK BADIA          01:28:31       55 seg.
  45      34 GARCIA,RAFAEL        MA-40  AMBIKES-FERROMOLINS        01:28:31       55 seg.
  46     123 PIÑANA,ALBERT JOSEP  MA-40  BH-GN6 TRACK CYCLING       01:28:31       55 seg.
  47      45 SAN ROMAN,José Anton MA-40  ATENEU MARTORELL-TRACKBIK  01:28:31       55 seg.
  48     155 CARBONELL,Isaac      SUB23  CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA     01:28:31       55 seg.
  49       8 ALENTORN,SANTIAGO    MA-40  BIELA-PYROTECK             01:28:31       55 seg.
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  50       6 IMBERNÓN,FRANCISCO   MA-40  GALVESPORT                 01:28:31       55 seg.
  51      44 ROMAN,DAVID          ELITE  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST  01:28:31       55 seg.
  52      76 PLANS,Marc           MA-30  RAVET BIKE                 01:28:31       55 seg.
  53      35 GONZALEZ,Angel       MA-40  PASQBIKES CLUB CICLISTA    01:28:31       55 seg.
  54     132 ROVIRA,Pedro         MA-40  VILANOVA. UNIO CICLISTA    01:28:31       55 seg.
  55      52 MELICH,Joan          MA-30  MEGABICI-TECAFRIC          01:28:31       55 seg.
  56      28 ORIOLA,JOSEP         MA-30  RCB MOTOR BEGUES-CIL LOGI  01:28:31       55 seg.
  57      79 CARO,Marc            MA-30  DIFOPRINT-BICISTONI        01:28:31       55 seg.
  58     146 MONTAÑES,ALEJANDRO   ELITE  VILANOVA. UNIO CICLISTA    01:28:31       55 seg.
  59      82 MARTI,Joan Carles    MA-40  EL MORELL. CLUB CICLISTA   01:28:31       55 seg.
  60      19 OLIA,SERGI           JUN-2  TREK-PRAMAC-CCSANT BOI     01:28:44     1:08 min.
  61      33 GALCERAN,MIQUEL      ELITE  AMBIKES-FERROMOLINS        01:29:14     1:38 min.
  62      50 CEBRIÁN,JAIME        MA-30  RCB MOTOR BEGUES-CIL LOGI  01:29:20     1:44 min.
  63     116 GALLARDO,TONY        MA-40  PROBIKE  CLUB              01:30:42     3:06 min.
  64      48 TORRES,Manuel        MA-30  CORVI EQUIPACIONES         01:30:52     3:16 min.
  65      13 ALTIMIRAS,Jordi      MA-40  CX MANRESA-BIKE&PONS       01:30:54     3:18 min.
  66     100 ABAD,DAVID           MA-30  GUIMON CYCLING             01:30:54     3:18 min.
  67      24 GOMEZ,José Abel      MA-40  ATENEU MARTORELL-TRACKBIK  01:30:54     3:18 min.
  68       5 NOGUERA,ADRIAN       ELITE  BIKE-OCASION               01:31:30     3:54 min.
  69     152 ANGUERA,VÍCTOR       MA-30  CYCLING NO LIMIT-SKODA     01:31:54     4:18 min.
  70      38 BLASCO,FCO. JOSE     ELITE  SKODA-ENERGY               01:31:54     4:18 min.
  71     118 GARCIA,JOSE          MA-30  BIKEHOME VILADECANS CLUB   01:34:07     6:31 min.
  72      27 PROS,DAVID           ELITE  RUNNBIKES-ECM              01:34:07     6:31 min.
  73     113 ESPINOSA,ANDRES      CLTUR  RATPENAT CLUB CICLISTA     01:34:07     6:31 min.
  74     143 MARTINEZ,Pascual     MA-30  PASQBIKES CLUB CICLISTA    01:34:07     6:31 min.
  75      12 ADELL,GONZALO        ELITE  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST  01:34:07     6:31 min.
  76      47 JUNCOSA,Carles       MA-40  CIUTAT DE REUS CLUB CICLI  01:35:07     7:31 min.

 Corredors classificats : 76

 Classificació de : SUB23
 -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1       3 RAMON,DAVID          SUB23  RUNNBIKES-ECM             01:28:31          seg.
   2       4 VALLES,ROBERT        SUB23  RUNNBIKES-ECM             01:28:31          mt.
   3      25 MARSAL,GERARD        SUB23  CONTROLPACK BADIA         01:28:31          mt.
   4     155 CARBONELL,Isaac      SUB23  CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA    01:28:31          mt.

 Classificació de : MASTERS-30
 -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1      40 DEL RIO,MANUEL       MA-30  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST 01:27:40          seg.
   2      60 FONT,Joan            MA-30  CYCLING NO LIMIT-SKODA    01:28:28       48 seg.
   3     137 VILLALON,David       MA-30  METALBIKERS.COM. CLUB BTT 01:28:31       51 seg.
   4      49 BELTRAN,JOAN CARLES  MA-30  MUNT BIKES CLUB CICLISTA  01:28:31       51 seg.
   5     145 BROCH,Joan           MA-30  PASQBIKES CLUB CICLISTA   01:28:31       51 seg.
   6      51 MIGUEL,Antonio       MA-30  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST 01:28:31       51 seg.
   7      39 CASTELLO,Raül        MA-30  GUIMON CYCLING            01:28:31       51 seg.
   8     120 MESTRES,Sergi        MA-30  VILA BIKE´S. CLUB         01:28:31       51 seg.
   9      65 SALGADO,SERGI        MA-30  GUIMON CYCLING            01:28:31       51 seg.
  10      43 CABALLERO,JONATAN    MA-30  GUIMON CYCLING            01:28:31       51 seg.
  11      69 MARTINEZ,Iñaki       MA-30  EL MORELL. CLUB CICLISTA  01:28:31       51 seg.
  12      58 HERNANDEZ,MANUEL     MA-30  MEDINA. CLUB CICLISTA     01:28:31       51 seg.
  13     124 PLANAS,ALBERT        MA-30  CICLES SANS. ASSOC. CLUB  01:28:31       51 seg.
  14      78 BIELSA,LUIS          MA-30  RAVET BIKE                01:28:31       51 seg.
  15     136 TARRAGO,Miquel       MA-30  ATENEU MARTORELL-TRACKBIK 01:28:31       51 seg.
  16      64 SABATE,Marc          MA-30  BIKETRAINING CLUB CICLIST 01:28:31       51 seg.
  17     141 ALBA,Jordi           MA-30  NOLIMITS VALLÉS CLUB CICL 01:28:31       51 seg.
  18      76 PLANS,Marc           MA-30  RAVET BIKE                01:28:31       51 seg.
  19      52 MELICH,Joan          MA-30  MEGABICI-TECAFRIC         01:28:31       51 seg.
  20      28 ORIOLA,JOSEP         MA-30  RCB MOTOR BEGUES-CIL LOGI 01:28:31       51 seg.
  21      79 CARO,Marc            MA-30  DIFOPRINT-BICISTONI       01:28:31       51 seg.
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  22      50 CEBRIÁN,JAIME        MA-30  RCB MOTOR BEGUES-CIL LOGI 01:29:20     1:40 min.
  23      48 TORRES,Manuel        MA-30  CORVI EQUIPACIONES        01:30:52     3:12 min.
  24     100 ABAD,DAVID           MA-30  GUIMON CYCLING            01:30:54     3:14 min.
  25     152 ANGUERA,VÍCTOR       MA-30  CYCLING NO LIMIT-SKODA    01:31:54     4:14 min.
  26     118 GARCIA,JOSE          MA-30  BIKEHOME VILADECANS CLUB  01:34:07     6:27 min.
  27     143 MARTINEZ,Pascual     MA-30  PASQBIKES CLUB CICLISTA   01:34:07     6:27 min.

 Classificació de : Masters 40
 -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1       7 MADRIGAL,José        MA-40  RCB MOTOR BEGUES-CIL LOGI 01:27:54          seg.
   2     128 REAL,MARC            MA-40  TRIBIKE CABRILS           01:28:31       37 seg.
   3     130 ROMAN,Jorge          MA-40  ROQUETES GARRAF. CLUB CIC 01:28:31       37 seg.
   4      15 GOMEZ,Antonio        MA-40  ECM                       01:28:31       37 seg.
   5      10 RAMOS,FRANCISCO M.   MA-40  AMBIKES-FERROMOLINS       01:28:31       37 seg.
   6      22 GEIJSEN,JEROEN WILLE MA-40  MUNT BIKES CLUB CICLISTA  01:28:31       37 seg.
   7      34 GARCIA,RAFAEL        MA-40  AMBIKES-FERROMOLINS       01:28:31       37 seg.
   8     123 PIÑANA,ALBERT JOSEP  MA-40  BH-GN6 TRACK CYCLING      01:28:31       37 seg.
   9      45 SAN ROMAN,José Anton MA-40  ATENEU MARTORELL-TRACKBIK 01:28:31       37 seg.
  10       8 ALENTORN,SANTIAGO    MA-40  BIELA-PYROTECK            01:28:31       37 seg.
  11       6 IMBERNÓN,FRANCISCO   MA-40  GALVESPORT                01:28:31       37 seg.
  12      35 GONZALEZ,Angel       MA-40  PASQBIKES CLUB CICLISTA   01:28:31       37 seg.
  13     132 ROVIRA,Pedro         MA-40  VILANOVA. UNIO CICLISTA   01:28:31       37 seg.
  14      82 MARTI,Joan Carles    MA-40  EL MORELL. CLUB CICLISTA  01:28:31       37 seg.
  15     116 GALLARDO,TONY        MA-40  PROBIKE  CLUB             01:30:42     2:48 min.
  16      13 ALTIMIRAS,Jordi      MA-40  CX MANRESA-BIKE&PONS      01:30:54     3:00 min.
  17      24 GOMEZ,José Abel      MA-40  ATENEU MARTORELL-TRACKBIK 01:30:54     3:00 min.
  18      47 JUNCOSA,Carles       MA-40  CIUTAT DE REUS CLUB CICLI 01:35:07     7:13 min.

 Classificació de : Masters 60
 -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1     131 Rottler,Ulrich       MA-60  Uli Rottlers Pedal        01:28:31          seg.


